Escola e Troféu Honda de Inverno
EKa Euroindy 0,910 Km Il
Treinos Cronometrados 26-01-2014 10:18. ......

Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(7) Jordan Taylor
1 1:03.431 +15.857 11:25:01.863
2 49.836 +2.262 11:25:51.699
3 48.331 +0.757 11:26:40.030
4 48.060 +0.486 11:27:28.090
5 47.970 +0.396 11:28:16.060
6 47.724 +0.150 11:29:03.784
7 48.151 +0.577 11:29:51.935
8 47.785 +0.211 11:30:39.720
9 48.011 +0.437 11:31:27.731
10 47.748 +0.174 11:32:15.479
11 47.574 - 11:33:03.053
12 47.867 +0.293 11:33:50.920

(93) Francisco Coelho

1 1:02.985 +15.268 11:24:48.049
2 50.550 +2.833 11:25:38.599
3 48.924 +1.207 11:26:27.523
4 48.145 +0.428 11:27:15.668
5 48.341 +0.624 11:28:04.009
6 52.661 +4.944 11:28:56.670
7 48.855 +1.138 11:29:45.525
8 48.124 +0.407 11:30:33.649
9 48.718 +1.001 11:31:22.367
10 47.7117 - 11:32:10.084
1 48.149 +0.432 11:32:58.233
12 47.725 +0.008 11:33:45.958
13 48.066 +0.349 11:34:34.024

(55) Diogo Pereira

1 1:04.003 +16.228 11:25:01.309

2 49.961 +2.186 11:25:51.270

3 50.343 +2.568 11:26:41.613

4 52.997 +5.222 11:27:34.610

5 48.905 +1.130 11:28:23.515

6 48.662 +0.887 11:29:12.177

7 48.174 +0.399 11:30:00.351

8 48.706 +0.931 11:30:49.057

9 47.775 - 11:31:36.832

10 49.661 +1.886 11:32:26.493

11 48.584 +0.809 11:33:15.077

12 48.122 +0.347 11:34:03.199

(60) Jodo Coelho

1 50.616 +1.478 11:26:02.981

2 49.701 +0.563 11:26:52.682

3 49.470 +0.332 11:27:42.152

4 49.540 +0.402 11:28:31.692

5 49.649 +0.511 11:29:21.341

6 51.782 +2.644 11:30:13.123

7 50.168 +1.030 11:31:03.291

8 50.139 +1.001 11:31:53.430

9 50.090 +0.952 11:32:43.520

10 49.490 +0.352 11:33:33.010

1 49.138 - 11:34:22.148
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